2023 -   -   -   (69)   -   (69)   (69)

Deferred Balance at June 30:
2015 (4,879)$ -$   -$   -$   -$   (4,879)$   (4,879)$
2016 (3,252)   (4,412)   -   -   -   (7,664)   (7,664)
2017 (1,625)   (3,011)   (4,641)   -   -   (9,277)   (9,277)
2018 -   (1,610)   (3,181)   (4,857)   -   (9,648)   (9,648)
2019 -   (209)   (1,721)   (3,660)   -   (5,590)   (5,590)
2020 -   -   (261)   (2,463)   -   (2,724)   (2,724)
2021 -   -   -   (1,266)   -   (1,266)   (1,266)
2022 -   -   -   (69)   -   (69)   (69)

8

JUDGES' RETIREMENT SYSTEM

NOTES TO SCHEDULE OF PENSION AMOUNTS
(Continued)

2 – AMORTIZATION (Continued)

Amortization of Differences between Projected and Actual Earnings (in thousands, excluding the
recognition period):

3 – SENSITIVITY OF THE NET PENSION ASSET (LIABILITY) TO CHANGE IN THE

DISCOUNT RATE

 Current
 1% Decrease Discount Rate  1% Increase

Sensitivity of Discount Rate (6.5%) (7.5%)  (8.5%)

Total net pension asset (liability) $   76,829,000 $   89,660,000 $ 100,511,000

Deferred Deferred

Outflows of Inflows of

Measurement date June 30 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 Resources Resources Total

Amount (14,701)$ 5,834$ 12,859$ (13,856)$ (4,262)$

Recognition period (years) 5.00   5.00   5.00   5.00   5.00

Amount recognized in

fiscal year:

2014 (2,940)$   -$   -$   -$   -$   -$   (2,940)$   (2,940)$

2015 (2,940)   1,167   -   -   -   1,167   (2,940)   (1,773)

2016 (2,940)   1,167   2,572   -   -   3,739   (2,940)   799

2017 (2,940)   1,167   2,572   (2,772)   -   3,739   (5,712)   (1,973)

2018 (2,941)   1,167   2,572   (2,772)   (853)   3,739   (6,566)   (2,827)

2019 -   1,166   2,572   (2,772)   (853)   3,738   (3,625)   113

2020 -   -   2,571   (2,772)   (853)   2,571   (3,625)   (1,054)

2021 -   -   -   (2,768)   (853)   -   (3,621)   (3,621)

2022 -   -   -   -   (850)   -   (850)   (850)

Balance as of June 30:

2014 (11,761)$ -$   -$   -$   -$   -$   (11,761)$   (11,761)$

2015 (8,821)   4,667   -   -   -   4,667   (8,821)   (4,154)

2016 (5,881)   3,500   10,287   -   -   13,787   (5,881)   7,906

2017 (2,941)   2,333   7,715   (11,084)   -   10,048   (14,025)   (3,977)

2018 -   1,166   5,143   (8,312)   (3,409)   6,309   (11,721)   (5,412)

2019 -   -   2,571   (5,540)   (2,556)   2,571   (8,096)   (5,525)

2020 -   -   -   (2,768)   (1,703)   -   (4,471)   (4,471)

2021 -   -   -   -   (850)   -   (850)   (850)

9